
Szklarski Bus 
Operation dates: 25.12.2024 – 05.01.2025 | 18.01.2025 – 16.03.2025

Stops and departure times:

RADISSON HOTEL
08:30 | 09:30 | 10:30| 11:30 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00

PKS BUS STATION
08:40 | 09:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:10

HOTEL KRYSZTAŁ CONFERENCE & SPA
08:42 | 09:42 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:12

CRISTAL RESORT
08:47 | 09:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 17:17

RAAD NA UROCZYSKU APARTAMENTY
08:50 | 09:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20

BLUE MOUNTAIN
08:54 | 09:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:24

PLATINUM MOUNTAIN
09:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30

FIVE SEASONS
09:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30

SkiArena Szrenica
09:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:35 | 17:35

Additional information:

The arrival time at SkiArena is also the departure time (the bus operates 

in a loop). The free bus not only provides transportation to SkiArena but 

also allows travel to any destination according to the schedule. To use 

the bus, simply present your room key card.

Contact: SzklarskiBus.pl | Tel. 799 01 01 02

http://szklarskibus.pl/

